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Technical Data

Material

Colour
Temperature Range
Threads available

Protection Class

Construction

Ordering Information

Polyamide PA-6, V-2 , halogenfree
Grey

-40° C to +120° C Continuous
NPT

IP 67(Dust proof, Water tight)

Plastic fitting, consisting of 2 parts
(counter nut and body)

Liquid Tight Straight Conduit Glands (NPT Thread)

Cat. No.

BBFN-02A
BBFN-03A
BBFN-04A
BBFN-05A
BBFN-06A
BBFN-07A
BBFN-08A

Size
NPT 172"
NPT 172"
NPT 3/4"

NPT 1"

NPT 1 1/4"
NPT 1 1/2"

NPT 2"

PROTECT - CONNECT -

CONTROLWELL

SIMPLIFY

Straight & 90° Elbow Glands for ANMSF Conduits - NPT

Thread

These fittings are designed for use with conduit types ANMSF. When used in
combination with one of these conduits an IP 67 leak-tight cable protection
system with a strong pull strength is achieved. They are available in sizes
from NPT %z inch to NPT2 inch in both straight and 900 fashion.

Approvals

RoHs| &

Suitable for Conduit Size Thread Diameter D (mm) Thread Length L (mm)

3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
1
11/4"
11/2"

Liquid Tight 90° Conduit Glands (NPT Thread)

Cat. No.

BBFN-02A 90
BBFN-03A 90
BBFN-04A 90
BBFN-05A 90
BBFN-06A 90
BBFN-07A 90
BBFN-08A 90

Size
NPT 172"
NPT 172"
NPT 3/4"

NPT 1"

NPT 1 1/4"
NPT 1 1/2"

NPT 2"

20.95

20.95
26.4
33.2
41.9
47.5

59.37

14
14
16
16
18
19
21

Suitable for Conduit Size Thread Diameter D (mm) Thread Length L (mm)

3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
1
11/4"
11/2"

20.95

20.95
26.4
33.2
41.9
47.5

59.37

14
14
16
16
18
19
21

Minimum Internal Bore (mm)
10.9
14.4
18
23.9
30.6
354
47.8

Minimum Internal Bore (mm)
10.9
14.4
18
23.9
30.6
35.4
47.8

Standard Pack (Pieces)
25
25
10

Standard Pack (Pieces)
10
10
10
5
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