



Straight & 90° Elbow Glands for ANMSF Conduits - NPT **Thread**

These fittings are designed for use with conduit types ANMSF. When used in combination with one of these conduits an IP 67 leak-tight cable protection system with a strong pull strength is achieved. They are available in sizes from NPT ½ inch to NPT2 inch in both straight and 900 fashion.

Technical Data

Material		Polyamide PA-6, V-2 , halogenfree
Colour		Grey
Temperature Range		-40° C to +120° C Continuous
Threads available		NPT
Protection Class		IP 67(Dust proof, Water tight)
Construction	- 1	Plastic fitting, consisting of 2 parts (counter nut and body)

Approvals







Ordering Information

Liquid Tight Straight Conduit Glands (NPT Thread)

Cat. No.	Size	Suitable for Conduit Size	Thread Diameter D (mm)	Thread Length L (mm)	Minimum Internal Bore (mm)	Standard Pack (Pieces)
BBFN-02A	NPT 1/2"	3/8"	20.95	14	10.9	25
BBFN-03A	NPT 1/2"	1/2"	20.95	14	14.4	25
BBFN-04A	NPT 3/4"	3/4"	26.4	16	18	10
BBFN-05A	NPT 1"	1"	33.2	16	23.9	5
BBFN-06A	NPT 1 1/4"	1 1/4"	41.9	18	30.6	5
BBFN-07A	NPT 1 1/2"	1 1/2"	47.5	19	35.4	1
BBFN-08A	NPT 2"	2"	59.37	21	47.8	1

Liquid Tight 90° Conduit Glands (NPT Thread)

Cat. No.	Size	Suitable for Conduit Size	Thread Diameter D (mm)	Thread Length L (mm)	Minimum Internal Bore (mm)	Standard Pack (Pieces)
BBFN-02A 90	NPT 1/2"	3/8"	20.95	14	10.9	10
BBFN-03A 90	NPT 1/2"	1/2"	20.95	14	14.4	10
BBFN-04A 90	NPT 3/4"	3/4"	26.4	16	18	10
BBFN-05A 90	NPT 1"	1"	33.2	16	23.9	5
BBFN-06A 90	NPT 1 1/4"	1 1/4"	41.9	18	30.6	5
BBFN-07A 90	NPT 1 1/2"	1 1/2"	47.5	19	35.4	1
BBFN-08A 90	NPT 2"	2"	59.37	21	47.8	1